WVC 2024 Tour Fund Pledge

Thank you for pledging a donation to our Tour Fund! We are humbled by the generosity of members who indicated on the interest survey that they would be willing to donate toward someone else's trip. Ensuring all members can participate is a unique and critical part of our culture and helps us further our goal to embrace diversity in all its forms. Pledge forms should be returned to Karla Byrnes by **May 10, 2022**, via hard copy or email (kmkbyrnes@gmail.com). We are asking that all pledge commitments be paid no later than **August 1, 2023**. You can make your donation in one of three ways:

By check: Mail a check to WVC (address below) or hand it to Karla Byrnes. Note "2024 Tour Fund" in memo line.

Through your bank: Set up a onetime online bill payment.

Address: Women's Voices Chorus, PO Box 2854, Chapel Hill NC 27515

Account number: WVC2024Tour Phone number: 919-452-4477

Memo: 2024 Tour Fund

By Credit Card at our <u>Square Store</u>. We pay a 3% fee for credit card charges, so please take that into account when making your donation.

More questions? Email us at contact@womensvoiceschorus.org

Women's Voices Chorus is a private, nonprofit organization, tax exempt under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.

Women's Voices Chorus, P.O. Box 2854, Chapel Hill, NC 27515-2854

Yes, I will pled	ge: \$ to be paid by August 1, 2023
I will donate:	□ by check□ through my bank□ by credit card
I wish to make	e my gift in
Name:	
	Please list your name as you wish it to appear in our publications, or check this box if you wish to remain anonymous \Box
Address:	
Email:	

All travelers are expected to contribute in some way to the success of the tour. If you cannot donate financially, there will be several volunteer opportunities both before and during the tour. Thank you!